

PTSA Individual & Family MEMBERSHIP

An active PTSA provides support for a successful school, so we **NEED YOU**! This is your opportunity to join the Palisades Park Elementary School PTSA, to have a voice and a hand in the many volunteer opportunities at our school. The PPES PTSA supports our school and community in so many ways, such as:

- Sponsors many efforts that benefit ALL our students in the classroom and virtually
- Organizes a way for parents to get involved; you do not need to volunteer to be a member
- Provides school community enrichment activities

Your support as a member enables Palisades Park Elementary School to provide your children with the best opportunities for health, physical, mental, moral and social development.

Don't miss your chance to be an influential part of your child's school.

Join the Palisades Park Elementary School PTSA Today!

Fill out the form below and return with your payment. Our Goal is 100% participation!

Please contact the PTSA at palisadesparkptsa@outlook.com with any questions.

Palisades Park Elementary School PTSA Membership 2020-2021 Individual Membership \$10.00 and Family Membership \$20.00 *PLEASE PRINT*

Name	
Email	
Phone	
Student Name	Grade
Student Name	Grade
Student Name	Grade

Please make checks payable to Palisades Park PTSA <u>There will be a fee for ALL Returned Checks!</u> Thanks for your support!!